
 

Registration Verification Form for Persons Registered with 

U.N.R.W.A. 
First Name 

 الأسم الأول

Father's Name 

 اسم الوالــــــد

Grand father's Name 

 اسم الجــــــــد

Family Name 

 اسم العائــــله

    

Date of Birth 

 تاريخ الولاده

Day اليوم/Month الشهر   /Year ةالسن  

Place of Birth 

 مكان الولاده

  
Mother's Name (in full)                                                                                        اسم الام الكامــــــل  

 

First Name 

 الأسم الأول

Father's Name 

 اسم الوالــــــد

Grand father's Name 

ــداسم الجــــــ  

Family Name 

 اسم العائــــله

    
Name of Spouse  الزوجة الكامل /اسم الزوج  

First Name 

 الأسم الأول

Father's Name 

 اسم الوالــــــد

Grandfather's Name 

 اسم الجــــــــد
Family Name 

 اسم العائــــله

    
Names of Brothers and Sisters 

 اسماء الاخوه والاخوات

Name/ الاسم       Date of birth/ تاريخ الميلاد   

1. 

2.  

3. 

4. 

5. 

Name/ الاسم       Date of birth/ تاريخ الميلاد   

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 
Place of Origin in Palestine                                                                          لبلد الأصلي في فلسطينا  

 

Family left Palestine in 1948 to                                                     الى 8491غادرت العائله فلسطين في  

                                                     

Does your family hold UNRWA Registration Card?   

If yes, please indicate UNRWA Registration Card Number 
 هل يوجد لدى العائله بطاقة تسجيل صادره عن الانروا ؟ أذكر الرقم

 

 

Do any of your relatives hold UNRWA Registration Card?   

If yes, please indicate full name of relative(s) 
 هل يحمل احد اقربائك بطاقة تسجيل الانروا ؟ اذكرالاسم الكامل لقريبــك

 

Has family received any services /assistance from UNRWA i.e. health, 

education, relief & social services? 
مات اجتماعيةمساعدات تقدمها الانروا؟  صحة ، تعليم ، اغاثة وخد/ هل استفادت عائلتك من اية خدمات  

 

  ً If yes, what kind of assistance/ services and where ? 
المساعدة وفي أي مكان / اذا كانت الاجابة نعم ، الرجاء ذكر نوع الخدمة  

 

Family Last Permanent Address 

 العنوان الحالي لعائلتــــــــــــــك

 

 

Applicant’s Consent:  

 

 : موافقة مقدم الطلب

I, the undersigned authorize UNRWA to 

disclose information concerning my 

registration status as it appears on 

UNRWA Records. 

أنا الموقع أدناه، أفوض الانروا بإعطاء المعلومات المتعلقة 

 .في سجلات الانروا  كما هي بتسجيلي

 

Signature: _______________________ يع ألتوق :___________________________ 

Date: __________________________  التاريخ :___________________________ 

For UNRWA Official Use ONLY 

App. 

Number 

Date Received RS  ً SISU 

Receipt 

Date Verified Reg. Number 

     

Remarks ملاحظات 

  

 
* Registration data is supplied voluntarily to UNRWA by 
Persons registered with the Agency.   

تقوم الاونروا بجمع هذه المعلومات الخاصة بالمسجلين لديها طوعيا من قبل الأفراد انفسهم*   
 

 


